
2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2018 2017 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 128 105 + 21.9% 139 107 + 29.9%

Sales 20 27 - 25.9% 15 27 - 44.4%

Days on Market Average 45 35 + 28.6% 35 50 - 30.0%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $1,016,400 $1,010,200 + 0.6% $998,100 $975,700 + 2.3%

2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2018 2017 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 9 6 + 50.0% 13 5 + 160.0%

Sales 6 8 - 25.0% 11 8 + 37.5%

Days on Market Average 23 28 - 17.9% 23 16 + 43.8%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $472,200 $406,600 + 16.1% $470,700 $397,500 + 18.4%

2018 2017 One-Year 
Change 2018 2017 One-Year 

Change

Total Active Listings 22 16 + 37.5% 17 20 - 15.0%

Sales 3 9 - 66.7% 12 10 + 20.0%

Days on Market Average 31 145 - 78.6% 16 61 - 73.8%

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price $797,500 $738,200 + 8.0% $778,000 $731,300 + 6.4%
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July JuneDetached Properties

Ladner

Current as of August 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Delta Manor 2 10 $963,800 + 0.4%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 1 0 East Delta 0 3 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 1 4 33 Hawthorne 4 31 $1,018,500 + 1.0%

$400,000 to $899,999 2 11 69 Holly 5 22 $1,058,600 + 2.2%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 15 83 36 Ladner Elementary 5 26 $943,200 - 0.0%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 2 16 94 Ladner Rural 2 9 $1,740,000 + 3.3%

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 5 0 Neilsen Grove 1 11 $1,086,800 - 1.9%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 3 0 Port Guichon 1 12 $910,200 - 2.0%

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Westham Island 0 4 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 5 0 TOTAL* 20 128 $1,016,400 + 0.6%

TOTAL 20 128 45  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Ladner area, not the sum of the areas above.

Detached Homes - Ladner

#VALUE!

#VALUE!

A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Detached Properties Report – July 2018

Current as of August 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Avg Days
on Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Delta Manor 2 2 $454,800 + 15.3%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 East Delta 0 1 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 1 2 22 Hawthorne 3 3 $461,100 + 17.0%

$400,000 to $899,999 5 7 23 Holly 0 0 $0 --

$900,000 to $1,499,999 0 0 0 Ladner Elementary 0 3 $423,800 + 14.9%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Ladner Rural 0 0 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Neilsen Grove 1 0 $578,900 + 12.4%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Port Guichon 0 0 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Westham Island 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 TOTAL* 6 9 $472,200 + 16.1%

TOTAL 6 9 23  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Ladner area, not the sum of the areas above.

Condos - Ladner

#VALUE!
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Condo Report – July 2018

Current as of August 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Price Range Sales
Active 

Listings
Days on
Market

Neighbourhood Sales
Active 

Listings
Benchmark

Price
One-Year
Change

$99,999 and Below 0 0 0 Delta Manor 0 2 $805,100 + 8.3%

$100,000 to $199,999 0 0 0 East Delta 0 0 $0 --

$200,000 to $399,999 0 1 0 Hawthorne 2 4 $730,100 + 9.7%

$400,000 to $899,999 2 14 23 Holly 0 1 $826,100 + 8.9%

$900,000 to $1,499,999 1 7 48 Ladner Elementary 0 5 $696,200 + 10.1%

$1,500,000 to $1,999,999 0 0 0 Ladner Rural 0 0 $0 --

$2,000,000 to $2,999,999 0 0 0 Neilsen Grove 1 10 $1,172,200 + 6.7%

$3,000,000 and $3,999,999 0 0 0 Port Guichon 0 0 $0 --

$4,000,000 to $4,999,999 0 0 0 Westham Island 0 0 $0 --

$5,000,000 and Above 0 0 0 TOTAL* 3 22 $797,500 + 8.0%

TOTAL 3 22 31  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

* This represents the total of the Ladner area, not the sum of the areas above.

Townhomes - Ladner

#VALUE!
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A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

Townhomes Report – July 2018

Current as of August 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.
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Ladner

REALTOR® Report
A Research Tool Provided by the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver

July 2018

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an MLS® HPI Benchmark Price.

Note: $0 means that there is no sales activity, not $0 as an Average Price Per Square Foot.

Current as of August 02, 2018. All data from the Real Estate Board of Greater Vancouver. Report © 2018 ShowingTime. Percent changes are calculated using rounded figures.

$537

$589

$487
$504

$552

$426

$479

$563

$482

$512
$497

$495

$339

$349

$379

$379
$413 $414

$431
$450

$488

$516 $518

$485

$336
$407

$441

$495

$436
$422

$445

$481 $476

$455

$463

$409

$200

$300

$400

$500

$600

$700

08-2015 11-2015 02-2016 05-2016 08-2016 11-2016 02-2017 05-2017 08-2017 11-2017 02-2018 05-2018

Average Price Per Square Foot Detached Condos Townhomes

$499,100

$547,600
$576,200

$535,200

$600,300
$625,600 $638,500

$617,700 $632,600

$756,300

$1,033,400
$1,010,200 $1,016,400

$252,800
$288,000

$305,700
$285,500

$316,300 $314,400 $329,600
$301,500 $311,000

$346,500

$411,500 $406,600

$472,200$370,800
$394,300

$428,200
$402,600

$447,100
$472,000 $457,400 $451,400

$471,200

$522,800

$664,200

$738,200

$797,500

$200,000

$400,000

$600,000

$800,000

$1,000,000

$1,200,000

01-2006 01-2007 01-2008 01-2009 01-2010 01-2011 01-2012 01-2013 01-2014 01-2015 01-2016 01-2017 01-2018

MLS® HPI Benchmark Price
Detached Condos Townhomes


	Cover
	Detached
	Condo
	Townhouse
	HPI

